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CAPABILITIES / 上诉

上诉

OVERVIEW

“The most important thing we can do for a client on an appeal? Win.”

— Mathieu Shapiro

Obermayer的诉讼律师经常受客户和律师聘请处理国内各州和联邦法庭的诉讼案件。

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Mathieu J. Shapiro

MANAGING PARTNER

215.665.3014

mathieu.shapiro@obermayer.com

Melissa M. Blanco

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3097

melissa.blanco@obermayer.com

Jennifer Bruce

ASSOCIATE

717.221.1604

jennifer.bruce@obermayer.com

Alexander M. Englert

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3241

alexander.englert@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

William J. Leonard

PARTNER

215.665.3228

william.leonard@obermayer.com

Paige Macdonald-Matthes

PARTNER

717.221.1609

pmm@obermayer.com

Hillary J. Moonay

PARTNER

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER

Matthew E. Selmasska

ASSOCIATE

https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
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215.606.0755

hillary.moonay@obermayer.com

215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

215.665.3243

matthew.selmasska@obermayer.com

Leslie B. Spoltore

PARTNER

302.274.3062

leslie.spoltore@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Edward M. Wild

PARTNER

267.742.3540

Edward.Wild@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Child & Spousal Support

Commercial Litigation

Custody

Divorce

Domestic Abuse

Employment Litigation

Local Governments & Municipal Authorities

Mediation

Transparency and Public Data

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/child-spousal-support/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/commercial-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/custody/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/divorce/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/domestic-abuse/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/employment-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/local-governments-municipal-authorities/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/mediation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/transparency-and-public-data/
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
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